
Colegio Maya Guatemala Christopher Muller cmuller@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala Jaime Pustis jpustis@cag.edu.gt

Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS Marina Vives mvives@cas.edu.gt

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Paulina Sánchez de Aycinena paulina.aycinena@decrolyamericano.edu.gt

Colegio Interamericano Mathew Rose mathew.rose@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School Arthur Brown arthur.brown@village.edu.gt

Colegio Internacional de San Salvador Jorgelina Giammattei jgiammattei@ciss.edu.sv

Escuela Americana Mario Martinez martinez.mario@amschool.edu.sv

Escuela Panamericana Claudia de Pardo pardoc@escuelapanamericana.org

Colegio Maya Cony de Morales cmorales@colegiomaya.edu.sv

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST Blake Swanson bswanson@amschool.org

Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Dinora Murillo dmurillo@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba NA NA

Happy Days School & Freedom High School Maria Alfaro malfaro@happydaysfreedom.com

Discovery School Gloria Palacios gpalacios@discoveryschool.edu.hn

DelCampo School Nicolas Rivas nrivas@delcamposchool.org

Seran School Hector Machado highschoolprincipal@seran-school.org

Amerian Nicaraguan School Jacqueline Kruger jkruger@ans.edu.ni

Lincoln International Academy Thelma Vogel thelma@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School Otto Chow ochow@csa.edu.ni

American International School of Costa Rica Marco Guevara marco.guevara@ais.ed.cr

Country Day School Brian Balding brian.balding@cds.ed.cr

Lincoln School Scott Garren sgarren@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School Oriana Pereyra opereyra@mbs.ed.cr

Pan-American School Ehimmy Rodriguez ehimmy.rodriguez@panam.ed.cr

Balboa Academy Panama Alix Mendoza amendoza@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP David Letiecq dletiecq@isp.edu.pa

The Metropolittan School Richard Hengelbrok rhengelbrok@themetropolitanschool.com

HS PRINCIPAL


